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PROFESSIONALS IN PROTECTION

HIGH SECURITY
ARM BARRIERS

BGI's high-security arm barriers have proven to be an impregnable solution embraced by the IDF, defence Installation,
governments,and many more institutes and companies around the world to protect sensitive facilities.

SPECIFICATION

GoodtoKnow!
Most barriers are powered by a pneumatic, hydraulic, or electric mechanism.
Alltypes of barriers can beintegrated into safety and other access control elements.

PRODUCTS

MANUAL SURFACE AUTOMATIC AUTOMATIC BARRIER MANUAL DROP ARM
SWING GATE RATING K4 ARM BARRIER K4 RATING K8 BARRIER RATING K8

SURFACE AUTOMATIC SHALLOW FOUNDATION AUTOMATIC SHALLOW FOUNDATION SURFACE MOUNTED
BARRIER RATING K8 ARM BARRIER RATING K12 AUTOMATIC ARM BARRIER BEAM RATING K4-K8
RATING K8
()| Safety edge sensors ] »))) Loop detectors "z Sirens

DR

Traffic Lights Speed bumps

4ll>| Photoelectric cells sensors




PRODUCT RANGE

TYPE

K3000

K5000

K6000

K6010

K6020

K8000

K8800

C440

C880

BGI

PROFESSIONALS IN PROTECTION

RATING

K4

K4

K8

K8

K8

K12

K8

K4

K4

MECHANISM

Manually

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

Manually

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

Hydraulic

Manually

Manually

VOLTAGE SPEED ARMLENGTH FOUNDATION
UPTO
- - 6m Surface Mounted
440V 7s 6m 500-1000mMm
440V 7s 6m 500-1000mMm
- - 6m 500-1000mm
440V 7s 6m Surface Mounted
440V 7-9s 6m 500mm
440V 6-8s 7m 400mMm
- - 10m Surface Mounted
= = 10m Surface Mounted
== INDIA

Plot no 11/1, Factory No.1& 2, Panchratna Estate,
Vatva GIDC Phase 4, Ahmedabad

+91 85111 60416
info@bgiengitech.com
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DUTY

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty

Heavy Duty
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