









BGI's high-security arm barriers have proven to be an impregnable solution embraced by the IDF, defence Installation, governments, and many more institutes and companies around the world to protect sensitive facilities.

#### **SPECIFICATION**

Good to Know!

- Most barriers are powered by a pneumatic, hydraulic, or electric mechanism.
- All types of barriers can be integrated into safety and other access control elements.

#### **PRODUCTS**



MANUAL SURFACE SWING GATE RATING K4



**AUTOMATIC** ARM BARRIER K4



**AUTOMATIC BARRIER RATING K8** 



MANUAL DROP ARM **BARRIER RATING K8** 



SURFACE AUTOMATIC **BARRIER RATING K8** 



SHALLOW FOUNDATION AUTOMATIC ARM BARRIER RATING K12



SHALLOW FOUNDATION **AUTOMATIC ARM BARRIER RATING K8** 



SURFACE MOUNTED **BEAM RATING K4-K8** 

## **SAFETY OPTIONS**



Safety edge sensors



Photoelectric cells sensors



Loop detectors



Traffic Lights



Sirens



Speed bumps



# **PRODUCT RANGE**

ТҮРЕ	RATING	MECHANISM	VOLTAGE	SPEED	ARM LENGTH UP TO	FOUNDATION	DUTY
K3000	K4	Manually	-	-	6m	Surface Mounted	Heavy Duty
K5000	K4	Hydraulic	440V	7s	6m	500-1000mm	Heavy Duty
K6000	K8	Hydraulic	440V	7s	6m	500-1000mm	Heavy Duty
K6010	K8	Manually	-	-	6m	500-1000mm	-
K6020	K8	Hydraulic	440V	7s	6m	Surface Mounted	Heavy Duty
K8000	K12	Hydraulic	440V	7 <b>-</b> 9s	6m	500mm	Heavy Duty
K8800	К8	Hydraulic	440V	6 <b>-</b> 8s	7m	400mm	Heavy Duty
C440	K4	Manually	-	-	10m	Surface Mounted	-
C880	K4	Manually	-	-	10m	Surface Mounted	-



## 

- Plot no 11/1, Factory No. 1 & 2, Panchratna Estate, Vatva GIDC Phase 4, Ahmedabad
- **+**91 85111 60416
- www.bgiengitech.com

